TEAM

1 Stiefvater Room

2 Stiefvater Room

3 Stiefvater Room

4 O'Donnells

5 Stiefvater Room

6 Dick Smith's

7 Stiefvater Room

8 O'Donnells

9 Varick
10 Polish Comm. Club 2
11 Polish Comm. Club 2
12 O'Donnells
13 Varick
14 Polish Comm. Club 2
15 Varick
16 Polish Comm. Club 1
17 Polish Comm. Club 1
18 O'Donnells
19 Sharon's Lounge 1
20 Polish Comm. Club 2
21 O'Donnells
22 Polish Comm. Club 1
23 Kozar's
24 Sharon's Lounge 1
25 Polish Comm. Club 2
26 Polish Comm. Club 1
27 Griff's Two
28 Sharon's Lounge 1
29 Polish Comm. Club 1
30 O'Donnells
31 Griffins Pub
32 Sharon's Lounge Two
33 Kozar's
34 Dick Smith's
35 Sharon's Lounge 1
36 Griff's One
37 Sharon's Lounge 1
38 Griff's Two
39 Griff's One
40 Griffins Pub
41 Kozar's
42 Griffins Pub
43 Dick Smith's
44 Dick Smith's
45 Sharon's Lounge 1

REG/S FIRST

REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.

Brandon
Chris
Dave
Gil
Mike
Stan
Frank
Quentin
Ed
Jared
Joe
Nick
Steve
Mike
Al
Jason
Todd
Vic
Bob
Nick
Jim
Brent
Chris
Brett
Dwight
Tony
Tony
Dave
Jeff
Tim
Tom
Dave
Butch
Gary
James
Mark
Frank
Bob
Larry
Jeff
Rich
Ray
Mike
Bob
Tony

LAST

"Bam Bam" Foster
"Ima Playa" Testa
"DD" Driedel
Freeman
"SHAPE" Kulik
Hayes

"The TERROR" Wolak
"Q-Dogg" Keesler
Myka
Zimmerman
Paladino
Panuccio
"TeaBag"

Lally

"Al Man" Tateel
Huntley

Lyons

"PIZZA TOSS" Conte
Gibbs

Evans

Johnson "Jimmy J"
Gray

Hensel

Johnson

Dixon

Lamanna

Benzo

Petras

Nicholson

Farrell

Caswell

Rudolph

Ciszek

Talerico

Thomas
Christensen
Powers

Fellone

Ames

Robins

Noga

Laraby

Bielec

Seward

Hinojosa

69
67
63
61
60
59
58
57
56
56
55
55
54
54
53
53
53
53
52
52
52
51
50
49
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
46
46
45
45
45
45
44
44
43
43
42

15
17
18
23
24
22
26
18
25
28
26
29
27
30
28
31
31
19
32
32
17
30
34
32
11
35
35
36
27
33
27
37
37
31
38
38
39
33
33
36
40
34
32
38
39

WINS LOSSES %%

82%
80%
78%
73%
71%
73%
69%
76%
69%
67%
68%
65%
67%
64%
65%
63%
63%
74%
62%
62%
75%
63%
60%
60%
82%
58%
58%
57%
64%
59%
64%
56%
56%
60%
55%
55%
54%
58%
58%
56%
52%
56%
57%
53%
52%

Played

84
84
81
84
84
81
84
75
81
84
81
84
81
84
81
84
84
72
84
84
69
81
84
81
60
84
84
84
75
81
75
84
84
78
84
84
84
78
78
81
84
78
75
81
81



46 Polish Comm. Club 1
47 Griffins Pub

48 Varick

49 Polish Comm. Club 2
50 O'Donnells

51 Griff's Two

52 Dick Smith's

53 Stiefvater Room

54 Rick's Place 2

55 Polish Comm. Club 2
56 O'Donnells

57 Dick Smith's

58 Varick

59 Varick

60 Dick Smith's

61 Stiefvater Room

62 Rick's Place 1

63 Polish Comm. Club 2
64 Kozar's

65 Griff's One

66 Griff's One

67 Varick

68 Rick's Place 1

69 Kozar's

70 Griff's Two

71 Rick's Place 2

72 Griffs One

73 Rick's Place 2

74 Polish Comm. Club 1
75 Griffins Pub

76 Griff's One

77 Dick Smith's

78 Rick's Place 2

79 Polish Comm. Club 1
80 Kozar's

81 Griffins Pub

82 Sharon's Lounge Two
83 Polish Comm. Club 1
84 Stiefvater Room

85 Sharon's Lounge Two
86 Kozar's

87 Griffins Pub

88 Griff's One

89 Griffins Pub

90 Rick's Place 1

91 O'Donnells

92 Stiefvater Room

REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.

SUB

REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.

SuUB

REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.

SUB

REG.
REG.
REG.

SUB
SUB

REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.

Jerry
Brooke
Pete
Kim
Brian
Ray
Tito
Dave
John
Andrea
Blaine
Tom
Mas
Chuck
Chris
Heidi
Jim
Kolene
Ray
Doug
Tony
Dickie
Billy
Kerry
Ron
Alvin
Dave
Rick
Don
Al
Dave
Mike
Rick
Jeff
Rick
John
Willie
Chris
Shane
Gary
Tom
Mike
Gary
Mike
Scott
Hamish
Pete

Waterman
Baker
Panuccio
Buddle
Brewer
Centolella Sr
Ramos
Kitchen
Lazzaro
Scott
Wiggins
Bogart
Grande
Skinner
"Stubby" Evans
Kitchen
Wallace
Sauter
Hensel
Owen
Griff
Ballard
Stewart
Weaver
Passante
Morrison
Schroeder
Zegralli
Killino
Reiner
Wojnas
Edwards
Dorsagno
Karas
Butler
Rice
Rodriguez
Karas
"Shane Train" Barrett
Simone
Ryan
Rossi
Cuda
Griffin
Hammond
Collings
"CHIT HOLE" Servello

42
42
41
41
41
41
40
39
39
39
39
39
38
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
31
31
30
30
29
29

28
28
27
26
26
25
25
23

42
42
37
43
34
31
38
42
45
36
39
36
28
41
41
45
48
48
39
33
48
43
49
49
46
50
23
48
12
45
40
40
35
35
48
48
43
25
14
53
20
33
40
43
59

22

50%
50%
53%
49%
55%
57%
51%
48%
46%
52%
50%
52%
58%
47%
47%
44%
43%
43%
48%
52%
43%
45%
42%
42%
43%
40%
60%
41%
73%
42%
44%
44%
47%
47%
38%
38%
40%
54%
67%
35%
58%
45%
39%
38%
30%
76%
51%

84
84
78
84
75
72
78
81
84
75
78
75
66
78
78
81
84
84
75
69
84
78
84
84
81
84
57
81
45
78
72
72
66
66
78
78
72
54
42
81
48
60
66
69
84
33
45



93 Rick's Place 2

94 Rick's Place 1

95 Kozar's

96 Rick's Place 1

97 Kozar's

98 Griff's Two

99 Rick's Place 2
100 Rick's Place 2
101 Varick
102 Sharon's Lounge Two
103 Sharon's Lounge 1
104 Griff's One
105 Sharon's Lounge Two
106 Griffins Pub
107 Varick
108 Sharon's Lounge Two
109 Polish Comm. Club 2
110 Griff's Two
111 Griff's Two
112 Griff's One
113 Rick's Place 2
114 Rick's Place 1
115 Sharon's Lounge Two
116 Sharon's Lounge 1
117 Sharon's Lounge 1
118 Griff's Two
119 Varick
120 Rick's Place 1
121 Griffins Pub
122 Sharon's Lounge Two
123 Griff's Two
124 Griff's Two
125 Rick's Place 1
126 Rick's Place 1
127 Griff's One
128 Griffs One
129 Sharon's Lounge 1
130 Rick's Place 2
131 O'Donnells

132 Kozar's

133 Sharon's Lounge Two
134 Sharon's Lounge Two
135 Rick's Place 2

136 Polish Comm. Club 1
137 Griff's Two

138 Dick Smith's

139 Sharon's Lounge Two

REG.
REG.

SuUB

REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.

SuB

REG.

SuB
SuUB

REG.

SuUB

REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.
REG.

SuUB
SUB
SuUB

REG.

SUB

REG.
REG.

SUB

REG.

SUB
SUB
SUB

REG.

SUB

REG.

SUB
SUB
SUB
SUB

REG.

SUB
SUB
SUB

John
Daryl
Ed
Matt
Kevin
Luis
Sam
Jeff
John
Laurie
Billy
Tony
Mike
Harley
Tom
Frank
Paul
Ray
Barb
Larry
Louie
John
Bobbie
Bob
Joe
Joe
Rick
Tim
Jacob
Lisa
Ernie
Sandy
Jose
Jason
Joyce
Fran
John
John
Dan
Ted
Shawn
Kelly
Norma
Jim
Alex
Brady
Chritina

Swift
Synder
Simkins
Jones
Scherrer
Rios
Abovid
Badger
Mazorwski
Rock
Melendez
Pettinato
Armstrong
Srebnik
"Birdman" Birdsall
Hoyt
Enslin
Centolella Jr.
Dolan
Cross
Diana
Centro
Simone
Boucher
Sgroi
Lagalbo
Clarke
Munro
Groben
Janicke
Mazza
Agosta
Centeno
Moore
Mandal
Foley
Story
Caleo
Veinot
Chrystie
Liitt
McKoy
Fuentes
Yongs
Tompson
Endryck
Foss

PR R R R R R R R R R R R R RRBRRRRREPERRREPRRRERRNNNNNNNNN
OO R NNNWWWDDEDRAULOOO OO OOWONM WO WO O OO L NNNWWW

D N NN NN N0 0o oo

46
58
19
56
53
29
54
61
14
62
14
35
21

14
68
11
23
32
26
63
36
31
10
25
22
14
20

69
21
24
34
20
20
15
10
16

38
17

23

21

33%
28%
55%
28%
29%
43%
28%
25%
58%
23%
58%
35%
46%
67%
53%
19%
59%
41%
33%
38%
19%
29%
31%
58%
36%
39%
48%
39%
62%
15%
36%
33%
24%
33%
33%
38%
44%
33%
53%
53%
47%
16%
29%
58%
23%
58%
22%

69
81
42
78
75
51
75
81
33
81
33
54
39
27
30
84
27
39
48
42
78
51
45
24
39
36
27
33
21
81
33
36
45
30
30
24
18
24
15
15
15
45
24
12
30
12
27



140 Rick's Place 1

141 Rick's Place 1

142 Dick Smith's

143 Sharon's Lounge Two
144 Rick's Place 1

145 Griffins Pub

146 Sharon's Lounge 1
147 Sharon's Lounge 1
148 Rick's Place 1

149 Griff's Two

150 Varick

151 Varick

152 Sharon's Lounge 1
153 Griff's Two

154 Griffs One

155 Griffins Pub

156 Stiefvater Room

157 Sharon's Lounge Two
158 Sharon's Lounge 1
159 Sharon's Lounge 1
160 Rick's Place 1

161 Rick's Place 1

162 Polish Comm. Club 2
163 Polish Comm. Club 1
164 O'Donnells

165 O'Donnells

166 Kozar's

167 Griff's Two

168 Griff's Two

169 Griffins Pub

170 Varick

171 Sharon's Lounge 1
172 Sharon's Lounge 1
173 Rick's Place 2

174 Rick's Place 1

175 Rick's Place 1

176 Griff's Two

177 Griff's Two

178 Griff's Two

179 Griffs One

180 Griffins Pub

181 Dick Smith's

182 Stiefvater Room
183 Sharon's Lounge Two
184 Sharon's Lounge Two
185 Sharon's Lounge 1
186 Rick's Place 1

SUB

SUB
SUB
SUB
SuUB

SuUB

SuUB

SuUB
SuUB
SuUB

SuUB
SuUB
SuUB
SuUB

SUB

SUB
SUB

SUB

SUB
SUB
SUB

John
Mohamad
Rick
Coleen
Eric
Jared
Dave
John
Alex
James
Ron
Jamie
Sue
Kevin
Beth
Jim
Ross
Jeremy
Ryan
Sam
Charlie
Alonzo
Greg
Bill
Mad
Lynne
Bill (Mel)
Carl
Ken
Dan
Gary
Matt
Joyce
JP
Charlie
Rich
Muhamed
Rick
Ed
Mark
Rebecca
Dan
Willie
Laura

9/21/2010

Chris
Kristine

Arenshaw
Hozonovic
Clarke
Tiesdale
Lawless
Williams
Shibley
Siedecki
Roman
Howard
Barrancini
Klosek
Willams
Rothstein
Eckerawicz
Lewthauser
Testa
Synder
Donahue
Mancuso
Phil
Motales
Scialdone
Chomin
Dog
Johnson
Oeinck
Neilson
Hovin
Richards
Brown
Hazelton
Mandal
Scotfield
Ral polz
Sheppard
Hozonovic
Dukerette
Kwiatowski
Bratge
Gonzales
Webb
Oney
Gerhardt
FORFIET
Sinone
Neilson
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29%
67%
67%
56%
42%
42%
22%
67%
17%
27%
50%
100%
50%
14%
100%
100%
33%
67%
22%
33%
67%
11%
22%
67%
67%
67%
67%
67%
22%
67%
17%
33%
11%
33%
33%
33%
33%
33%
33%
17%
33%
17%
HiH#H
0%
0%
0%
0%
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12
18
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15
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187 Rick's Place 1
188 Rick's Place 1
189 Rick's Place 1
190 Griff's Two
191 Griff's Two
192 Griff's Two
193 Griff's Two
194 Griff's Two
195 Griff's Two
196 Griff's Two
197 Griff's Two
198 Griff's Two
199 Dick Smith's
200

Louie
April
Forfeit
Chuck
Walt
Forfeit
Greg
Forfeit
Forfeit
Forfeit
Forfeit
Forfeit
Rich

Gonzales
Risucci

Doolen
Greizek

?27?

Klotz

11-Jan

11/2/2010

2/15/2011

3/1/2011
3/29/2011
3/22/2011
1/11/2011
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